 Kessler-Ellis Products • 10 Industrial Way East • Eatontown, NJ 07724 • 800-631-2165 or 732-935-1320 • www.kep.com  Kessler-Ellis Products • 10 Industrial Way East • Eatontown, NJ 07724 • 800-631-2165 or 732-935-1320 • www.kep.com
Net Energy Flow Computer
for Saturated Steam Energy &
Condensate Return Energy•	Computes New Energy
	 Flowmeter And Temperature Or Pressure On
	 Saturated Steam Input
	 Temperature On Condensate Return Output
•	Use Any Flow Meter Type- Menu Selectable

 -
-
Ordering Information
Example	 ES761ST2	 L	 1	 0	 P	 3
Series:
	 ST2 = Flow Computer
Display Type:
	 L= LCD
	 O= OLED
	 V= VFD
Input Type:
	 1= 85 to 276 VAC
	 3= 24 VDC
Network Card:
	 0= None
	 1= RS-485/Modbus
Mounting:
	 P= Panel Mount
	 N= NEMA 4 Wall Mount
	 W= NEMA 12/13 Wall Mount w/ Clear Cover
	 E= Explosion Proof (No Button Access)
Options:
	 3 = Three Relays
	 TB= RS485 Terminal Block for Panel Mount Enclosure
Accessories:
OPC/DDE Server for RS232 Port available, see EX5-UCOND-NA00
OPC/DDE Server for Modbus Suite available, see EX5-MDBUS-NA00
Modem Available, see MPP-56KN and MPP-2400N
Serial printer available, see P1000, P295
Ethernet Port Server available, see IEPS
Ethernet Port Server Modbus TCP available, see ADAM4572
RS-422/485 to RS-232 Communication Adapter available, see
CA285
RS232 Extender Cable: P/N=13220-<length in inches>
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
12345
6789
12345
6789
RS-232 RS-485 1 2
Phone Line for
Internal Modem